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1~ Prova Attivita' Natatorie FIPSAS 2008
Roma 4 novembre 2007 - piscina CT BELLE ARTI - ROMA

CATEGORIE C/MINI, Ce B

POS ATLETA ANNO CAT M/F SOCIETA' DIST. T.ISCR T.GARA
1 ALBANESI FILIPPO 2001 C/MINI M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.30,4
1 OLMASTRONI SOFIA 2001 cn F ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.28,0
2 TOMASSI CHIARA 2001 Ccn F  NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.28,4
3 CAVALLINI BEATRICE 2001 Ccn F ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.30,8
4 DI PORTO CAROLINA 2001 Ccn F ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.36,2
1 DELLA VALLE FRANCESCO 2000 Cn M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.23,7
2 RAO STEFANO 2000 Cn M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.24,9
3 RAOSILVIO 2000 Cn M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.26,9
4 FIORUCCI LUCA 2000 Cn M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.27,2
5 PALUMBO RICCARDO 2000 Cn M C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.28,5
5 BARDOCCILUCA 2000 CnN M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.28,5
7 GENTILI GABRIELE 2000 Cn M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.28,7
8 BARDOCCI ANDREA 2000 CnN M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.29,8
9 MARONGIU LEONARDO 2000 €N M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.33,1

CECCHINI FILIPPO 2000 Cn M C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA 25D0O ST ASS
1 DANIA GINEVRA 2000 C/2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.26,6
2 MILETI MARTA 2000 Cr2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.34,8
1 DE VITO DAVIDE 1999 C/2 M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.21,8
2 PANARIELLO CHRISTIAN 1999 C/2 M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.24,0
3 GUAIDA ANDREA 1999 C/2 M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25D0O ST 0.24,6

VERTECCHI NICOLO' 1999 C/2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25D0O ST ASS
1 VILLANI GIADA 1999 B/ F  NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 50DO 1.09,40 0.54,5
2 ROSINOEMI 1999 BN F  NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 50DO ST 0.56,8
1 NASSI FRANCESCO 1998 B/ M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 50DO 0.55,00 0.46,9
2 MANCINI EDOARDO 1998 B/ M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 50DO ST 0.56,4
3 VITALE PIETRO 1998 B/ M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 50DO ST 1.00,6
1 DIPORTO REBECCA 1998  B/2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 50DO ST 0.50,1
2 ZIMATORE FRANCESCA 1998  B/2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 50DO ST 0.57,9
1 PICCHIO ALESSANDRO 1997  B/2 M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 50DO 0.50,00 0.46,9
2 DELLA VALLE MARIO 1997  B/2 M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 50DO 0.53,10  0.50,8
1 ALBANESI FILIPPO 2001 C/MINI M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25SL ST 0.31,3
1 TOMASSI CHIARA 2001 C/M1 F  NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25SL ST 0.32,4
2 DIPORTO CAROLINA 2001 cn F ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25SL ST 0.40,1
1 BARDOCCI LUCA 2000 CnN M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 258L ST 0.23,7
2 RAO STEFANO 2000 Cn M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 258L ST 0.25,9
3 FIORUCCI LUCA 2000 Cn M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 25SL ST 0.26,6
4 PALUMBO RICCARDO 2000 Cn M C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA 258L ST 0.26,8
5 RAO SILVIO 2000 Cn M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 258L ST 0.27,1
6 GENTILI GABRIELE 2000 Cn M NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA 258L ST 0.29,5
7 BARDOCCI ANDREA 2000 CnN M ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 25SL ST 0.29,7

CECCHINI FILIPPO 2000 Cn M C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA 258L ST ASS
1 FORTUZZI FLAVIA 2000 C/2 F C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA 25SL ST 0.21,2
2 BUCCI SOFIA 2000 C/2 F C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA 258L ST 0.25,2
3 DANIA GINEVRA 2000 C/2 F ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA 258L ST 0.27,4
4 PIANOSI MARIASOLE 2000 C/2 F C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA 25SL ST 0.31,2
1 MARCHESE ALEX 1999 C/2 M C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA 25SL 0.27,00 0.19,7
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MAROCCO ENRICO
MONTINI FEDERICO
GUAIDA ANDREA
VERTECCHI NICOLO'

TATAFIORE GIULIA
VILLANI GIADA

ROSI NOEMI

SICA MARGHERITA
MARCHETTI ALICE
MAZZETTI LIVIA
MAGALOTTI MARTINA

NASSI FRANCESCO
ALBANESI FEDERICO
VANGHETTI PIETRO
MAZZETTI LORENZO
STRUMMIELLO MASSIMILIANO
BORGONUOVO TIZIANO
FARES LUCA

LONGO MARIANO
BUCCI SEBASTIANO

DI MEOLA MATTEO
CATPO FABIO

VITALE PIETRO
MANCINI EDOARDO
GIULIANI MARIO

FRISINA FRANCESCA
LORETELLI FRANCESCA
DIONISIO CECILIA

DI PORTO REBECCA
GIOIA GIORGIA

DI FRANCESCO ILENIA
MILAZZO SILVIA
ZIMATORE FRANCESCA
DRAGHINI CHIARA

FORTUZZI GABRIELE
PELESZYK MATTEO
SANTORO SIMONE
PICCHIO ALESSANDRO
VERTECCHI JORIS

OLMASTRONI SOFIA
CAVALLINI BEATRICE

DELLA VALLE FRANCESCO

FORTUZZI FLAVIA

DE VITO DAVIDE
MAROCCO ENRICO
MONTINI FEDERICO
PANARIELLO CHRISTIAN
MARCHESE ALEX

TATAFIORE GIULIA
SICA MARGHERITA
MARCHETTI ALICE
MAZZETTI LIVIA

VANGHETTI PIETRO
BORGONUOVO TIZIANO
LONGO MARIANO
FARES LUCA
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C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

258L
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0.27,00

0.23,80

0.26,42
ST

ST
1.05,60
ST
ST
1.03,90
ST
0.43,30

0.50,00
ST
ST

0.44,80

0.44,00
ST

0.54,30

1.10,60

0.55,00
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

0.50,00
0.48,40
ST
0.55,00
0.53,70
ST
ST
ST
ST

0.34,00
0.41,40
0.39,60
0.44,00
ST

ST
ST

ST

ST

0.34,20

0.55,00

0.30,50
ST
ST

ST
ST
1.25,90
ST

ST
0.58,30
1.05,60

ST

0.20,0

0.20,2

0.25,6
ASS

0.49,5
0.51,2
0.55,0
0.55,0
0.57,8
1.09,8
ASS

0.40,6
0.40,7
0.41,8
0.42,8
0.44,3
0.45,2
0.46,7
0.48,4
0.51,7
0.52,3
0.52,9
0.53,9
0.58,5
ASS

0.42,1
0.42,3
0.451
0.45,6
0.48,1
0.50,0
0.53,6
0.57,9
ASS

0.33,0
0.36,7
0.39,0
0.40,0
0.41,1

0.32,5
0.40,9

0.27,4

0.27,5

0.23,6
0.25,4
0.27,4
0.29,2
0.30,9

1.05,0
1.10,5
1111
1.12,6

0.53,3
0.56,3
0.59,9
1.00,3
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MAZZETTI LORENZO
STRUMMIELLO MASSIMILIANO
BUCCI SEBASTIANO

GIULIANI MARIO

LORETELLI FRANCESCA
GIOIA GIORGIA

DI FRANCESCO ILENIA
DIONISIO CECILIA
MILAZZO SILVIA
DRAGHINI CHIARA

PELESZYK MATTEO
VERTECCHI JORIS
DELLA VALLE MARIO

MAGALOTTI MARTINA

ALBANESI FEDERICO
CATPO FABIO

FRISINA FRANCESCA

FORTUZZI GABRIELE
SANTORO SIMONE

PROVE TEMPI MT 50

ATLETA

BLANDA GIULIA
CANALE FEDERICA
CANTELLI FEDERICA
CANTELLI FILIPPO
CARELLA SIMONE
CARNEVALE GIUSEPPE
CIOCCOLONI BEATRICE
CONSIGLIO BERNARDO
DE NITTIS GIULIA
DIANA MARIA GABRIELLA
FERRULLI SANTINA
FRINOLLI JONATHAN
GIORIO CHIARA
GIORIO EDOARDO
GIULIANI ALESSANDRA
GIULIANI ELIA
MIZZULINICH BRUNO
NOTO TOMMASO
OTTOLINI COSTANZA
TUFARELLI FABRIZIO
VITALE M. ELENA

CATEGORIE A,RAG,JUN e SEN

ATLETA

MONACO DAVIDE
ROMANO MANOLO
NARDIELLO ALFONSO

DIRKMAAT FARIDA
CARRIERI VERONICA

OLMASTRONI ALICE
ALESSANDRI COSTANZA
CARAMANNA DESIRE'
ROMANO VERONICA

DE FELICE SOFIA
STEFANO SARA
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C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

SOCIETA'
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA

SOCIETA'
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

50RN
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50FA
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DIST.
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE

50 AP
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE
50PINNE

DIST.
50DO
50DO
50DO

50DO
50DO

50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL

1.05,00

1.05,00

1.08,00
ST

0.51,00
0.59,60
ST
ST
ST
0.51,00

0.51,10
ST
0.56,40

0.52,70

ST
ST

ST

0.40,40
0.44,20

T.GARA
ASS
ASS

0.29,5
0.24,8
ASS
ASS
ASS
0.26,5
0.27,7
ASS
0.27,0
0.29,4
0.26,6
0.29,2
0.35,9
0.37,2
0.28,5
ASS
0.28,6
ASS
0.36,7

T.ISCR
0.42,50
ST
0.44,90

ST
ST

0.40,00
ST
0.43,60
0.45,30
ST
0.39,30

1.01,1

1.03,2

1.06,7
ASS

0.57,8
0.58,0
1.03,5
1.04,0
1.05,3
ASS

0.48,8
0.51,3
0.52,3

ASS

0.55,5
1.16,1

0.49,6

0.38,7
0.47,3

T.GARA
0.38,1
0.38,7
0.41,1

0.40,4
0.41,5

0.37,6
0.41,1
0.42,9
0.45,4
0.46,7
ASS
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CECCHINI GIACOMO
BRUNELLI ROBERTO
ESSAIFI KARIM
SARDELLI SAMUELE
CHIUMENTO MIRKO

NUCCETELLI ALESSIA
CHIARELLO DEBORAH
MONTANARI MARTINA
LIPARI PRISCILLA
MAZZETTI LUCILLA

MAROCCO ELEONORA
GRANT FEDERICA
AMOROSO CAMILLA
TOMASSI ALESSIA
LOPEZLIRA DIANA

ENDERLE MAURIZIO
ROMANO MANOLO
ORSARA MARCO
PETRAZZI GIANLUCA
MONACO DAVIDE
CANNAVO' MATTEO
ROBERTI LOREZO
BISTONI ALESSIO

DIRKMAAT FARIDA
CARRIERI VERONICA

LOPEZLIRA EDOARDO
FERA GABRIELE
GIOGGI TIZIANO

DI SALVO VALERIO

ZANOTTI SHEILA

OLMASTRONI ALICE
ROMANO VERONICA
CARAMANNA DESIRE'
DE FELICE SOFIA
STEFANO SARA

MUSTATA CATALIN
SARDELLI SAMUELE
CECCHINI GIACOMO
BRUNELLI ROBERTO
ESSAIFI KARIM
CHIUMENTO MIRKO

CHIARELLO DEBORAH
LIPARI PRISCILLA

GRANT FEDERICA
MAROCCO ELEONORA
AMOROSO CAMILLA
LOPEZLIRA DIANA

CANNAVO' MATTEO
PETRAZZI GIANLUCA
ROBERTI LOREZO
NARDIELLO ALFONSO
BISTONI ALESSIO

FERA GABRIELE

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

1995
1994
1994
1995
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1993
1994
1994
1994
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1994
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1993
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1983
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1997
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1997
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1996
1996
1996
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1996
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1996
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A
A
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JUN

JUN
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C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N. APPIO LATINO - ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL

50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL

50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL

50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL

50SL
50SL

50SL
50SL
50SL
50SL

50SL

50RN
50RN
50RN
50RN
50RN

50RN
50RN
50RN
50RN
50RN
50RN

50RN
50RN

50RN
50RN
50RN
50RN

50RN
50RN
50RN
50RN
50RN

50RN

0.38,40
0.36,20
0.37,90
0.40,70
0.47,50

0.37,80
0.39,10
0.39,20
0.41,10
0.37,40

0.34,50
0.32,30
0.32,30
0.35,70
0.39,20

0.31,90
0.34,10
0.34,80
0.33,80
0.33,90
0.34,50
ST
ST

ST
ST

0.29,50

0.31,30

0.32,00
ST

0.42,20

0.50,00
0.55,60
0.53,20
ST
0.50,70

0.46,80
0.52,70
0.50,80
0.50,60
0.49,40
0.53,50

0.46,60
0.50,10

0.47,00

0.44,10

0.46,60
ST

0.40,60
0.42,50
ST
0.48,50
0.45,60

0.42,00

0.35,3
0.35,7
0.36,8
0.38,1
0.48,4

0.34,8
0.36,3
0.37,4
0.40,2
ASS

0.32,0
0.32,7
0.33,8
0.35,9
ASS

0.31,6
0.32,3
0.32,5
0.32,5
0.32,6
0.33,5
0.34,8
ASS

0.33,6
0.37,4

0.29,0
0.30,6
ASS
ASS

0.42,1

0.51,6
0.53,3
0.54,3
0.59,4
ASS

0.45,6
0.46,6
0.48,3
0.48,7
0.49,0
0.53,1

0.47,1
0.50,4

0.42,9

0.44,1

0.47,4
ASS

0.41,1
0.44,2
0.45,7
0.45,7
ASS

0.40,9



DI SALVO VALERIO

ALESSANDRI COSTANZA

MUSTATA CATALIN

NUCCETELLI ALESSIA
MONTANARI MARTINA

TOMASSI ALESSIA

ORSARA MARCO
ENDERLE MAURIZIO

LOPEZLIRA EDOARDO
GIOGGI TIZIANO

ZANOTTI SHEILA

PROVE TEMPI MT 100 - 200

ATLETA

BARDOCCI ELENA
BLANDA GIULIA

CANALE FEDERICA
CANTELLI FEDERICA
CARELLA SIMONE
CIOCCOLONI BEATRICE
CONSIGLIO BERNARDO
DE NITTIS GIULIA

DIANA MARIA GABRIELLA
FERRULLI SANTINA
FRINOLLI JONATHAN
GIORIO CHIARA

GIORIO EDOARDO
MARCARELLI BENEDETTA
MIZZULINICH ANASTASIA
MIZZULINICH BRUNO
TUFARELLI FABRIZIO
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C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA
NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA
C.N.APPIOLATINO-ROMA

NEWLINE-AMENDOLA-ROMA

SOCIETA'
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA
ASD CT BELLE ARTI-ROMA

50RN

50FA

50FA

50FA
50FA

50FA

50FA
50FA

50FA
50FA

50FA

DIST.
200PINNE
100PINNE
100PINNE
100PINNE
100PINNE
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100PINNE
100PINNE
100PINNE
100PINNE
200PINNE
100PINNE
100PINNE
200PINNE
200PINNE
100PINNE
100PINNE

0.43,00
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0.45,50

0.40,10
0.46,20

0.40,60

0.41,50
0.38,10

0.34,80
0.37,60

0.58,30

T.GARA
2.20,5
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0.59,4
1.02,2
ASS
1.01,3
2.27,0
1.00,7
1.04,6
ASS
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1.04,5
ASS
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0.53,3

0.48,5

0.39,8
0.46,1

0.41,8

0.39,5
0.40,0

0.35,4
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